SUMMARY OF PRICE TRENDS 2026

Comn
Soybean

Fishmeal

Swine

Broiler
Day Old Chick
Fresh Egg

Vannamei Shrimp

Vannamei Shrimp

:Feedmill Silo
:Meal (import)
:Grade 1
:Grade 2
:Shrimp Grade

:Farm Gate Price

:Piglets

:Slaughterhouse Price
:Broiler

#1

:60 pieces/kg
:70 pieces/kg

(Baht/kg)
(Baht/kg)
(Baht/kg)
(Baht/kg)
(Baht/kg)

(Baht/kg)
(Baht/Head)

(Baht/kg)
(Baht/Head)
(Baht/Egg)

(Baht/kg)
(Baht/kg)

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

9.80
15.20
43.70
40.70
49.00

70.00
1,900

39.00
19.50
3.60

160
165

AVG.

9.80
15.20
43.70
40.70
49.00

70.00
1,900

39.00
19.50
3.60

160
155

Min
9.80
15.20
43.70
40.70
49.00

70.00
1,900

39.00
19.50
3.60

160|
155

9.80
15.20
43.70
40.70
49.00

70.00
1,900

39.00
19.50
3.60

160
155




